
CP2 2026

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 5 - 8 Jan 9 - 11 Laura Miller

2 Jan 12 - 15 Jan 16 - 18 Jackie Speer

3 Jan 19 - 22  [1] Jan 23 - 25 Michelle Mayer

4 Jan 26 - 29 Jan 30 - Feb 1 Carrie Wetherell

5 Feb 2 - 5 Mary Ann Fielder Feb 6 - 8 Paige McCormick

6 Feb 9 - 12 Feb 13 - 15 Cindy LaCavera

7 Feb 16 - 19 Tami Bailey Feb 20 - 22 Tami Bailey

8 Feb 23 - 26 Julie Casper Feb 27 - Mar 1 Julie Casper

9 Mar 2 - 5 Chris Andrews Mar 6 - 8 Jennifer Ray, Stacy Sokolowski

10 Mar 9 - 12 Mandy Manno Class Mar 13 - 15 Heather Kreiner

11 Mar 16 - 19 Sue Baltrip Mar 20 - 22 Lynn Zeddes

12 Mar 23 - 26 Stepahnie Carnago Mar 27 - 28 Cathy Weidman

13 Mar 30 - Apr 2 Apr 3 - 5 EASTER

14 Apr 6 - 9 Linda VanBrocklin Apr 10 - 12 Sally Newland

15 Apr 13 - 16 Denise Simonsen Apr 17 - 19 Denise Simonsen

16 Apr 20 - 23 Donna Mann Apr 24-26 Stacy Gross

17 Apr 27 - 30 Carol Bingesser (Judi S) May 1 - 3 Lisa Bremer

18 May 4 - 7 Ann Richardson May 8 - 10 MOTHER'S DAY Tina McPhail

19 May 11 - 14 Sharon Heirholzer May 15 - 17 Lynette Furneaux

20 May 18 - 21 Kay Parkhouse May 22 - 24 MEMORIAL DAY WKND

21 May 25 - 28 Memorial Day May 29 - 31 Faye Moss

22 Jun 1 - 4 Jeffrie Glass Jun 5 - 7 Emily Shinevar

23 Jun 8 - 11 Kelly Snyder Jun 12 - 14 Kelly Snyder

24 Jun 15 - 18 Chris Baier Jun 19 - 21 FATHER'S DAY Kathy Evans?

25 Jun 22 - 25 Wanda King Jun 26 - 28 Valerie Turner

26 Jun 29 - Jul 2 Kay Parkhouse Jul 3 - 5

27 Jul 6 - 9 Jul 10 - 12 Kay Patterson [2]

28 Jul 13 - 16 Chris Andrews Jul 17 - 19 Chris Andrews

29 Jul 20 - 23 Regina Smith Jul 24 - 26 Laura Miller

30 Jul 27 - 30 Tami Shull [6}/Share Jul 31 - Aug 2 TYO

31 Aug 3 - 6 Laura Radke & Dawn Kennmedy Aug 7 - 9 Laura Radke & Dawn Kennedy



32 Aug 10 - 13 Loretta Feroni Aug 14 - 16 Loretta Feroni

33 Aug 17 - 20 Tami Bailey Aug 21 - 23 Laura Hollingsworth

34 Aug 24 - 27 Robbie Lopez Aug 28 - 30 Faye Moss

35 Aug 31 - Sep 3 Joann Bowler Sep 4 - 6 Labor Day Weekend

36 Sep 7 - 10 LABOR DAY Joyce Lightfoot-Williams Sep 11 - 13 Nancy Coultas-Carol

37 Sep 14 - 17 Carmen Glowney Sep 18 - 20 Julie Casper

38 Sep 21 - 24 Ann Richardson Sep 25 - 27  Patty O'Farrell

39 Sep 28 - Oct 1 Jeffrie Glass Oct 2 - 4 Krystal Leece

40 Oct 5 - 8 Sally Ellis Oct 9 - 11 Cathy Weidman

41 Oct 12 - 15 Linda VBanBrocklin Oct 16 - 18 Debbie Reblin

42 Oct 19 - 22 Stephanie Carnago Oct 23 - 25 Carrie Wetherell

43 Oct 26 - 29 Sharon Heirholzer Oct 30 - Nov 1 Madelyn Shultis

CP2 2026

44 Nov 2 - 5 Debbie Lienenkugel Nov 6 - 8 Cindy LaCavera

45 Nov 9 - 12 Pat Weyraugh Nov 13 - 15 Spool Spinners Pat Campau

46 Nov 16 - 19 Donna Mann Nov 20 - 22 Joan Schult

47 Nov 23 - 26 THANKSGIVING Nov 27 - 29 THANKSGIVING

48 Nov 30 - Dec 3 Chris Andrews Dec 4 - 6 Andrew Lee

49 Dec 7 - 10 Schoolhouse QG Dec 11 - 13 Amy Krawczyk

50 Dec 14 - 17 Dec 18 - 20

51 Dec 21 - 24 CLOSED Dec 25 - 27 CLOSED
52 Dec 28 - 31 CLOSED CLOSED



CP2 2027

Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name

1 Jan 4-7 Jan 8-10 Laura Miller

2 Jan 11-14 Jan 15-17 Jackie Speer

3 Jan 18-21 Jan 22-24 Michelle Mayer

4 Jan 25-28 Jan 29-31 Carrie Wetherell

5 Feb 1-4 Mary Ann Fielder Feb 5-7 Paige McCormick

6 Feb 8-11 Nancy Jenema {5}/Share Feb 12-14 Cindy LaCavera

7 Feb 15-18 Tami Bailey Feb 19-21 Tami Bailey

8 Feb 22-25 Julie Casper Feb 26-28 Julie Casper

9 Mar 1-4 Chris Andrews Mar 5-7 Jennifer Ray, Stacy Sokolowski

10 Mar 8-11 Mandy Manno Class Mar 12-14 Heather Kreiner

11 Mar 15-18 Sue Baltrip Mar 19-21 Lynn Zeddes

12 Mar 22-25 Stephanie Carnago Mar 26-28 EASTER W/E

13 Mar 29-Apr 1 Apr 2-4 Cathy Weidman

14 Apr 5-8 Linda VB. Apr 9-11 Sally Newland

15 Apr 12-15 Denise Simonsen Apr 16-18 Denise S.

16 Apr 19-22 Donna Mann Apr 23-25 Stacy Gross

17 Apr 26-29 Carol Bingesser (Judi S) Apr 30-May 2 Lisa Bremer

18 May 3-6 Ann Richardson May 7-9 Mothers Day Tina McPhail

19 May 10-13 Sharon Heirholzer May 14-16 Lynette Furneaux

20 May 17-20 Kay Parkhouse May 21-23 Faye Moss

21 May 24-27 Jeffrie Glass May 28-30 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 31-Jun 3 Memorial Day Jun 4-6

23 Jun 7-10 Kelly Snyder Jun 11-13 Kelly Snyder

24 Jun 14-17 Chris Baier Jun 18-20 FATHER'S DAY

25 Jun 21-24 Wanda King Jun 25-27 Valerie Turner

26 Jun 28-Jul 1 Kay Parkhouse Jul 2-4

27 Jul 5-8 Jul 9-11 Kay Patterson [3]

28 Jul 12-15 Chris Andrews Jul 16-18 Chris A.

29 Jul 19-22 Regina Smith Jul 23-25 Laura Miller

30 Jul 26-29 Tami Shull 6 in group Jul 30-Aug 1 Emily Shinevar

31 Aug 2-5 Laura Radke & Dawn Kennmedy Aug 6-8 Laura R & Dawn K



32 Aug 9-12 Loretta Feroni Aug 13-15 Loretta F.

33 Aug 16-19 Tami Bailey Aug 20-22 Laura H

34 Aug 23-26 Robbie Lopez Aug 27-29 Faye Moss

35 Aug 30-Sep 2 Joann Bowler Sep 3-5 LABOR Day W/E 

36 Sep  6-9 LABOR Day  Joyce Lightfoot-Williams Sep 10-12 Nancy Coultas-Carol

37 Sep 13-16 Carmen Glowney Sep 17-19 Julie Casper

38 Sep 20-23 Ann Richardson Sep 24-26  Patty O'Farrell

39 Sep 27-30 Jeffrie Glass Oct 1-3 Krystal Leece

40 Oct 4-7 Sally Ellis Oct 8-10 Cathy Weidman

41 Oct 11-14 Linda VB. Oct 15-17 Debbie Reblin

42 Oct 18-21 Stephanie Carnago Oct 22-24 Carrie Wetherell
43 Oct 25-28 Sharon Heirholzer Oct 29-31 Madelyn Shultis

CP2 2027

44 Nov 1-4 Debbie Lienenkugel Nov 5-7 Cindy LaCavera

45 Nov 8-11 Pat Weyraugh Nov 12-14 Spool Spinners Pat Campau

46 Nov 15-18 Donna Mann Nov 19-21 Joan Schult

47 Nov 22-25 Thanksgiving Nov 26-28 Thanksgiving

48 Nov 29-Dec 2 Chris Andrews Dec 3-5 Andrew Lee

49 Dec 6-9 Schoolhouse QG Dec 10-12 Amy Krawczyk

50 Dec 13-16 Dec 17-19

51 Dec 20-23 CLOSED Dec 24-26 CLOSED
52 Dec 27-30 CLOSED Dec 31-Jan 2 CLOSED



[1] Shauna Reynolds moving to CPRC24 in January 2026 and beyond

[2] Sue Henseley cancelled 2025 and beyond schoolhouse qg

[3] Sue Henseley cancelled 2025 and beyond schoolhouse qg


